
Phone: (619) 725-7736 Email payroll@sandi.net

FAX: (619) 686-6729 District Website: www.sandi.net

0001 - 0089 Sophia Van Vechten (619) 725-7706 svanvechten@sandi.net

0090 - 0111 Vacant (619) 725-7736 payroll@sandi.net

0113 - 0130 Sherie Redding (619) 725-7726 sredding@sandi.net

0131 - 0150 Lori (Lorene) Whitley (619) 725-7728 lwhitley@sandi.net

0153 - 0217 Sherry Schneider (619) 725-7727 sschneider1@sandi.net

0218 - 0297 Sherie Redding (619) 725-7726 sredding@sandi.net

Secondary School Locations:

0301 - 0331 Priscila Pidgeon (619) 725-7723 ppidgeon@sandi.net

0332 - 0350 Yesenia Mundo (619) 725-7733 ymundo@sandi.net

0352 - 0369 Lori (Lorene) Whitley (619) 725-7728 lwhitley@sandi.net

3637, 3732 - 3753 Lori (Lorene) Whitley (619) 725-7728 lwhitley@sandi.net

Central Office Locations:

0370 - 0791 Yesenia Mundo (619) 725-7733 ymundo@sandi.net

0834 - 0896 Adeile Ahmu (619) 725-7711 aahmu@sandi.net

5100 - 5377 Yesenia Mundo (619) 725-7733 ymundo@sandi.net

5378 - 5393 Lori (Lorene) Whitley (619) 725-7728 lwhitley@sandi.net

5400 - 5568 Brenda Agraz (619) 725-7710 bagraz@sandi.net 

5571 - 5707, 5900 Vacant (619) 725-7736 payroll@sandi.net

5605, 8302 - 8813 Adeile Ahmu (619) 725-7711 aahmu@sandi.net

9481 Lori (Lorene) Whitley (619) 725-7728 lwhitley@sandi.net

“A” through “L” Brittney Meskimen (619) 725-7729 bmeskimen@sandi.net

“M” through “Z” Catherine Dickens (619) 725-8146 cdickens@sandi.net 

Wage Withholding Orders Charles Nassau (619) 725-8009 cnassau@sandi.net

Workers' Compensation “A” through “L” Brittney Meskimen (619) 725-7729 bmeskimen@sandi.net

Workers’ Compensation "M" through "Z" Catherine Dickens (619) 725-8146 cdickens@sandi.net

Direct Deposit, Tax Forms Annie Jones (619) 725-7736 ajones13@sandi.net

Director Tim Fournier (619) 725-7717 tfournier@sandi.net

Supervisor Anna Marie Villegas (619) 725-7702 avillegas1@sandi.net

Supervisor Gina Mendez-Gonzalez (619) 725-7730 gmendez-gonzalez@sandi.net

Conf. Administrative Assistant Deana Davidson (619) 725-7718 ddavidson1@sandi.net

PAYROLL DEPARTMENT CONTACTS (02/15/2024)

To navigate to the Payroll webpages, please go to the District Website at  www.sandi.net   and log into the Staff Portal. Then, find Payroll 

in the Departments menu.

MONTHLY PAYROLL

Elementary School Locations:

HOURLY PAYROLL

Substitutes (5998 & 5830) by Last Name:

SPECIAL AREAS

ADDITIONAL DEPARTMENT STAFF

EUGENE BRUCKER EDUCATION CENTER  ::  4100 Normal Street • Room 1150 • San Diego, CA  92103-2682  ::  www.sandi.net
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